LIVE OAK MUNICIPAL COURT COMMON FINE LIST

DISPLAYED EXPIRED REGISTRATION
* $20.00 DISMISSAL WITH PROOF OF CORRECTION ON/BEFORE INITIAL COURT DATE
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
DROVE ONTO OR FROM A CONTROLLED ACCESS HWY
FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE
* $10.00 DISMISSAL WITH PROOF ON/BEFORE INITIAL COURT DATE
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP
* 50.00 DISMISSAL WITH PROOF. MUST BE COVERED DATE & TIME OF CITATION.
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP/REPEAT
* 50.00 DISMISSAL WITH PROOF. MUST BE COVERED DATE & TIME OF CITATION.
FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS/NAME
* $20.00 DISMISSAL WITH PROOF OF CORRECTION ON/BEFORE INITIAL COURT DATE
FAIL TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS
MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
MINOR IN POSSESSION OF TOBACCO
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
NO SEAT BELT DRIVER/PASSENGER
PARKING- HANDICAP
POSSESION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
RAN STOP SIGN/RED LIGHT
SPEEDING $5.00 FOR EVERY MILE OVER, PLUS A STATE FEE OF
THEFT UNDER $100.00
TRANSPORT LOOSE MATERIALS

FOR FINES NOT LISTED, CONTACT THE COURT AT 210-945-1799

R V2T Vo S Vo T V0 A V0 S V0 T V0 A ¥ S V0 O V2 I V) I V8

146.00

485.00
235.00
126.00

335.00

435.00

130.00

909.00
581.00
181.00
250.00
185.00
514.00
285.00
285.00
230.00
134.00
300.00
188.00



	Sheet1

