LIVE OAK MUNICIPAL COURT COMMON FINE LIST

DISPLAYED EXPIRED REGISTRATION	\$ 146.00
* \$20.00 DISMISSAL WITH PROOF OF CORRECTION ON/BEFORE INITIAL COURT DATE	
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID	\$ 485.00
DROVE ONTO OR FROM A CONTROLLED ACCESS HWY	\$ 235.00
FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE	\$ 126.00
* \$10.00 DISMISSAL WITH PROOF ON/BEFORE INITIAL COURT DATE	
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP	\$ 335.00
* \$0.00 DISMISSAL WITH PROOF. MUST BE COVERED DATE & TIME OF CITATION.	
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP/REPEAT	\$ 435.00
* \$0.00 DISMISSAL WITH PROOF. MUST BE COVERED DATE & TIME OF CITATION.	
FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS/NAME	\$ 130.00
* \$20.00 DISMISSAL WITH PROOF OF CORRECTION ON/BEFORE INITIAL COURT DATE	
FAIL TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS	\$ 909.00
MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL	\$ 581.00
MINOR IN POSSESSION OF TOBACCO	\$ 181.00
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE	\$ 250.00
NO SEAT BELT DRIVER/PASSENGER	\$ 185.00
PARKING- HANDICAP	\$ 514.00
POSSESION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	\$ 285.00
PUBLIC INTOXICATION	\$ 285.00
RAN STOP SIGN/RED LIGHT	\$ 230.00
SPEEDING \$5.00 FOR EVERY MILE OVER, PLUS A STATE FEE OF	\$ 134.00
THEFT UNDER \$100.00	\$ 300.00
TRANSPORT LOOSE MATERIALS	\$ 188.00

FOR FINES NOT LISTED, CONTACT THE COURT AT 210-945-1799